
First Name Last Name Business Name City State Email Website Medium Category Booth Number

Ron Rademacher Michigan Back Roads Hart MI ron@michiganbackroads.com https://www.michiganbackroads.com Author 66

Rebecca DeYoung Bougie Living LLC Wayland MI bougielivingllc@gmail.com https://bougielivingllc.com Candles & Soaps 10

Cassandra Butters Bella Pelle Bath & Body Products Muskegon MI Bellapellebathandbody@gmail.com https://Bellapellebath.com Candles & Soaps 101&102

Valerie Burkholder Valeries Heavenly Scents New Lenox IL vgreeneyes03@hotmail.com https://www.valeriesheavenlyscents.com Candles & Soaps 25

Brent Brown EveryBody by Dutton Farm Rochester Hills MI brent@everybodyinc.com https://www.everybodyinc.com Candles & Soaps 128

Brad Patterson Bradley Gallery Grand Haven MI brad@bradleygallery.com https://www.bradleygallery.com Ceramics/Pottery 98&99

Amanda Claus Magic Mud Ceramics, LLC. Ludington MI magicmudceramics@gmail.com https://www.magicmudceramics.etsy.com Ceramics/Pottery 106

Christine Zinn Zinn Fire Pottery Sparta MI ritz.christine@yahoo.com Ceramics/Pottery 30

Philipp Bonushkin Love for pottery Lemont IL philippbonushkin@gmail.com https://philippscraft.godaddysites.com Ceramics/Pottery 32

Michelle Harris Art & Soul Clayworks Muskegon MI mlhkc87@yahoo.com Ceramics/Pottery 89

Terry Beach H.E.R. Purses and more Owosso MI tabeach1@gmail.com Fiber - Bags 9

Paula Ter Haar PaulaJean Creations Holland MI Pjomaof7@gmail.com Fiber - Bags 39

Desirea Phelps Hen House Hobbies Niles MI dd.phelps@yahoo.com Fiber - Bags 48

Rob Rex II StickIt Vinyls Alto MI Robrex4131@gmail.com StickItVinyls.com Fiber - Clothing 86A&B

Landria Johnson The Sassy Olive Allegan MI hello@thesassyolive.online https://www.thesassyolive.online Fiber - Clothing 124&125

Jacob PRUSAKIEWICZ Rooted in Michigan LANSING MI jacobprus@gmail.com https://rootedinmichigan.com Fiber - Clothing 38

Julie Manning Dexter MI jamanning2016@gmail.com Fiber - Clothing 7

Tammy Bourque Detroit Dye House - brightlytwisted Detroit MI achevillet@brightlytwisted.com https://www.brightlytwistedtiedye.com/ Fiber - Clothing 35

Christina Hutton TenFinger Fish Belmont MI christina@tenfingerfish.com Fiber - Clothing 96&97

Sarah Downs MARBLED ART ESSENTIALS Hobe Sound FL sarahdowns@gmail.com Fiber - Clothing 21

Beth H. Two Stix 5 Stones LLC Southfield MI TwoStix5Stones@gmail.com http://www.twostix5stones.com/ Fiber - Clothing 93

Emily Fitzgerald Emily Fitzgerald Designs Lansing MI fitzg208@msu.edu Fiber - Clothing 45

warren erdmann Crystal Lake IL warren300z@yahoo.com Fiber - Doll Clothing 17

Lauren Ehrenfeld lolo doll Hobart IN lolo@lolo-doll.com Fiber - Doll Clothing 126&127

Cindy Miller Gnomes Need Homes Fennville MI cmiller581@gmail.com Fiber - Household Goods 29

Karin Kohn Jenison MI awindowintowhimsy@gmail.com www.awindowintowhimsy.com Fiber - Household Goods 129

Michele Marion Northwoods Weavers Studio Sand Lake MI Northwoodsweavers@outlook.com Fiber - Household Goods 12

karen hopp sleepyheads, llc petoskey MI hopp2it22@gmail.com https://sleepyheadpillows.com Fiber - Household Goods 118

Nicolette Skerratt Twisted Craft Cocktails DeWitt MI twistedcraftcocktails@gmail.com https://www.twistedcraftcocktails.com Food 16

Aldea Coffee Muskegon MI partner@aldeacoffee.com https://www.aldeacoffee.com Food 2

Paul Terpstra Paul's Gourmet Jerky Kent City MI Kathybueche@outlook.com https://hpaulsgourmetjerky.com Food 112

Pamela Redman Pam's Pantry Grand Ledge MI pamspantry@comcast.net www.pamspantry.net Food 28A&B

Scott Vogel Nothing Bundt Cakes GRAND RAPIDS MI scott.vogel@nothingbundtcakes.com www.nothingbundtcakes.com Food 56

phillip bauman eileen, s english toffee Richland MI info@eileensenglishtoffee.com www.eileensenglishtoffee.com Food 121

Elaine Cooper Cooper Family Spreads Brethren MI cooperfamilyspreads@gmail.com Food 94

Danielle Bradfield Hey Sugar & Co. Muskegon MI heysugarwestmi@gmail.com https://www.heysugarcottoncandy.com Food 57

Jeff Hargrave J&D Stones Muscatine IA jeffanddeana@hughes.net http://janddstones.com Garden Decor 19

Mike Hoggard Hoggard airplanes and craft Midland MI TerriHoggard@yahoo.com none Garden Decor 57

Anna Fleckenstein BugOut Wilmington OH littlecreekcandles@yahoo.com littlecreekcandles.com Garden Decor 60

Denise Murrin-Coburn D J's Crystal Garden Pgh PA denisemurmac@gmail.com Garden Decor 111

Kathleen Standard Tree of Life Three Rivers MI kathstand@gmail.com https://treeoflifestainedglassstudio.com Glass 108

Sharon Arntson Art In The Sun Designs Norton Shores MI artinthesundesigns@yahoo.com Glass 51

Kathy Kuipers Kuipers Builders Stained Glass By You Kalamazoo MI stainedglassbyyou@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/DaveandKathyKuipers/ Glass 117

Staci Schrotenboer Designs by Drew Zeeland MI stacil83@hotmail.com Glass 18B

Pat Peterson Northern Lights Artisans St Joseph MI ppeterson56@yahoo.com Glass 82

Danny Wilde Glass Bottle Guy Gladwin MI dannywilde21@hotmail.com https://glassbottleguy.com Glass 75

Debbie Spencer Kalamazoo MI dmspencer88@gmail.com Hair Accessories 33

Lysette Mutkus Curlinator Designs WINSTON SALEM NC lmutkus@hotmail.com https://www.curlinators.com Hair Accessories 47

Linde Hansen-Lukas Hair Wear Originals Beverly Shores IN HairWearOriginals@gmail.com Hair Accessories 83
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Rebecca Karchinski Three Sweet Peas and Me Ravenna MI rebeccakarchinski@yahoo.com Hair Accessories 74

Mike Coleman Manistee MI chaoticmike85@gmail.com https://www.chaoticmike.com Home Decor & Signage 26

Romy Collier Rock Creations Benton Harbor MI Rhcollier@hotmail.com Home Decor & Signage 110

Jukia Fisher JR Decor Muskegon MI jrdecorinc@gmail.com https://jrdecorinc.com Home Decor & Signage 46

Krista Deur Third Coast Crafts Zeeland MI krista@thirdcoastcrafts.com https://www.thirdcoastcrafts.com/ Home Decor & Signage 1

Kimberly Materna ONAWAY MI Maternakim90@gmail.com Home Decor & Signage 43

Brenda Smith Winona Lake IN cdswarsaw@gmail.com Home Decor & Signage 78

Jodi Golembiewski Oak + Vine Designs Allendale MI oakandvinedesign@gmail.com https://www.oakandvinedesigns.com Home Decor & Signage 22

Jennifer Stratton jenimarie Grand Rapids MI jenimariecompany@gmail.com http://jenimarie.com Jewelry 18A

Mark Slaven Glass Garden North Port FL mslaven@wegotglass.com https://www.wegotglass.com Jewelry 27

Peggy Gearhart Love Leather Wraps New Carlisle IN Rnr_grl7@yahoo.com https://www.instagram.com/loveleatherwraps Jewelry 59

Valerie Clark Clay by Clark LLC Clearwater FL valerieclark.2@hotmail.com https://www.claybyclark.com Jewelry 79

Marie Miklaszewski Union Pier MI marie@shorelinefairy.com https://www.shorelinefairy.com Jewelry 73

Anya Wells Anya Selina Jewelry Spring Lake MI AnyasArt@Hotmail.com Jewelry 113

Christine Borowski Hypknotica Ferndale MI hypknotica@gmail.com https://www.etsy.com/shop/hypknotica Jewelry 20

Beverly Bartlett Shoreline Gems LLC Traverse City MI shorelinegems@charter.net shorelinegems.com Jewelry 31

LeAnn Jackson Lucky Star Designs Jerome MI jacksonleann@yahoo.com Jewelry 130

Rachel Villegas Lion And Lamb Jewelry Norton shores MI rachelvillegas1984@yahoo.com Jewelry 50

Melissa Woods Funky Jewelry Toledo OH funkyjewelry@hotmail.com www.MelissaMarieWoods.com Jewelry 49

Jose Farinango Southwest Expressions Corona NY tokyfar@hotmail.com www.nativecraftsworld.com Jewelry 109

Nicole Collins Hints of Nature Lake Orion MI hintsofnaturebynlc@gmail.com http://www.hintsofnatureco.com Jewelry 120

Keith Skrabis DRiFT Fruiport MI Keithskrabis@gmail.com Jewelry 84

Jennifer Dexter Beadfoxes Grand Haven MI beadfoxes@gmail.com https://beadfoxes.com Jewelry 87

Robert Nilsson Sebastian FL bertnil@msn.com Jewelry 68

Katherine Lewis Kate Laine Jewelry West Nyack NY katelainejewelry@gmail.com Jewelry 40

Sam Abdelnour Nailed to the cross LLC Buford GA nailedtothecross1@gmail.com https://www.nailedtothecross.org Metal 53

David Vollmer Grand haven MI davidvollmer@yahoo.com Metal 67A&B

Randy Vliet jr. Flint MI Rtsprocuts2021@gmail.com Metal 37

Jaron Reeser Pickerington OH Windandfirechimes@gmail.com windandfirechimes.com Metal 13

MARY MACKELLAR HuMa Designs, Inc Cape Coral FL imbusterma@gmail.com https://www.humadesigns.com Metal 63

Brittany Townsend The Spoon Girl Grand Rapids MI brittany.erin77@gmail.com https://www.the-spoon-girl.com Metal 88

Robert Barkley Michigan Made Metal Hartland MI dean.barkley@aol.com Metal 24

Mark Mueller BlueWater Icon LLC Spring Lake MI mark.a.mueller7@gmail.com Metal 23

Lesley Daniels Reel Survival Gear Onondaga MI reelsurvival@yahoo.com https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100051667822931 Other 85

Laura Hendrie Great Lakes Pebble Art Buchanan MI laurahendrie22@gmail.com https://hwww.greatlakespebbleart.net Other 76

Rob Shannon Crushable Hats Ann Arbor MI shannor@ferris.edu Other 70

Terra Baum Geneis One Designs Byron Center MI terra@genesisonedesigns.com https://genesisonedesigns.com Other 44A&B

Linda Spitzer Priceless Photos Stevensville MI scrapperls@hotmail.com Other 62

Trisha Passorelli IanandGraceLaserStudio Holland MI trisha@ianandgrace.com https://ianandgrace.com Other 5

Carlie Vanklompenberg Stuck on Michigan Grand Rapids MI carlievank@gmail.com https://www.stuckonmichigan.com Other 131

Petrus Martens Martens Printworks, LLC East Lansing MI jpmartens@martensprintworks.com https://www.martensprintworks.com Other 14

Laura Weiss KnitKnacks by Laura CLINTON TOWNSHIP MI lweiss0319@wowway.com Other 116

Tess Aksamitova Pittsboro NC Backtobarks@gmail.com Other 54&55

Pearl Podlinsek Crazy Cluckers Ranch Howell MI Crazycluckers@gmail.com https://wCrazyCluckersRanch.com Other 3

Amy Gruden Indigo & August Petersburg MI amygruden@gmail.com Other 6A&6B

Karen Chojnacki I Love Your Face Allendale MI iloveyourfacepaint@gmail.com https://iloveyourface.net Other 92

Jennie Ferwerda J. Ferwerda Arts Ludington MI jferwerdaart@hotmail.com https://www.jferwerdaarts.etsy.com Other 77

Julie Goodin Julie Goodin Mixed Media Lady Lake FL calligraphy3@yahoo.com https://www.WordsOfArt.shop Other 81

Igor Nasibyan Silhouettes by Igor Nasibyan Erie PA nasibyan@gmail.com https://www.silhouettesbyigor.com Other 71

Shelby Kregel Shelby Kregel Art and Design Grand Rapids MI shelbykregel@gmail.com https://shelbykregel.com/ Other 34

Corinne Roberts Corinne Roberts Illustration, LLC Grand Haven MI corinneroberts123@gmail.com https://corinneroberts.com/ Other 41

Brent Alferink Home Port Supply Co. Zeeland MI HomePortSupplyCo@gmail.com https://homeportsupplyco.com Other 61

Julie Couturier Hamilton MI jcouturier@prodigy.net Other 69

Cindy Pendl Jack Vaughn Gifts & Decor Bass Lake IN heyjackvaughn@gmail.com http://jackvaughn.square.site Other 90

Jillian Osbourne-Hawkins GR Henna Studio Grand Rapids MI grassrootshennaanddesign@gmail.com www.grassrootshennaanddesign.com Other 100

Chris LaPorte Chris' Art Shoppe Grand Rapids MI CPL1227@aol.com www.chrislaporte.com Other 115

Crystal Coles Homeward Hound Grand Blanc MI shophomewardhound@gmail.com https://www.homeward-hound.com/ Pet Items 114

Steve Moser Novi MI stephenmoser1@gmail.com maxxdoggtoyz.com Pet Items 65

Lisa Jackson Skinny Pete's Catnip Rochester Hills MI lisa@skinnypetescatnip.com www.skinnypetescatnip.com Pet Items 11a&b

Mike Mishler Holly MI mike@lincatphotography.com Photography 35



Doug Markusic East Leroy MI dougkooz@att.net Photography 36

Deborah Tanner Tanner Adventures Photography Brighton MI tanneradventures@hotmail.com https://www.tanneradventuresphotography.com Photography 4

Christine Boehner Creatures by Chris Goshen IN creaturesbychris@gmail.com Toys & Games 72

Ian Clarke BluejayToys Grand Rapids MI ianc23423@gmail.com http://bluejaytoys.com Toys & Games 52

Dave Clevenger Puzzles by Dave Lafayette IN dbclevenger@comcast.net Toys & Games 95

Mark Andrus Andrus woodworking Traverse city MI Markbrendaandrus@icloud.com https://andruswoodworking.com Wood - Furniture 107

Tara Schrotenboer Leisure Time Designs Zeeland MI info@mileisuretimedesigns.com https://mileisuretimedesigns.com Wood - Furniture 103&104

mayolo haro Natural Wonders Morton Grove IL ninoharo2013@yahoo.com Wood - Furniture 122&123

Byron Kelly Spring Lake MI Bkelly_49456@yahoo.com Wood - Kitchen Products 58

Andrea Wellman Blue Water Memories Gift Shop LLC Gowen MI bluewatermemories@yahoo.com Wood - Kitchen Products 42

Jeffery Schram Schram Woodworking Lincoln MI schramwoodworking@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/schramwoodworking Wood - Kitchen Products 91

Woody Smith Silhouette Studio Crystal Lake IL woodyandjudy1547@hotmail.com None Wood - Sculpture 80


